Eaton Power-Sure 700 (10–500 kVA,
three-phase voltage regulator)
The Eaton Power-Sure™ 700 reduces equipment
downtime through constant voltage regulation.
It is the ideal solution for equipment or
facilities experiencing brownouts and voltage
regulation problems. The unique design of the
Power-Sure 700 offers a high in-rush current,

RS-485, Modbus® RTU, Modbus ASCII, KYZ output
Warranty 1-year parts
Power-Sure 700 ordering guidelines
T          -            k  -
Options A
Blank = No options
B = Bypass switch 2
M1 = Standard metering
  (IQ 130)
M2 = Premium metering
  (IQ 150)
S = Surge
Nominal input voltage
Delta input: L, L, L, G
B = 208
C = 240
H = 400
D = 480
E = 600
kVA ratings and dimensions
kVA